E
C
O
 –
 B
U
R
N

:
Thermasis
Type designations
:
ECOBURN EF28
ECOBURN EF35
ECOBURN EF45
ECOBURN EF60
ECOBURN EF75
ECOBURN EF100
ECOBURN EF125
Manufacturer : BOYSIS MAKINE TAAHHUT SANAYI ve TICARET  A.Ş.
Şerifali Mahallesi Hüsrev Sokak No.2 Erişkenler Plaza
Kat 3, 34775, Istanbul/TURKIYE
The following harmonised standards or regulations which comply with good engineering practice in safety
matters in force within the EU have been applied:
EN 303/5 : 2013
EN 60335-1 : 2012
EN 60335-2-102 : 2016
2014 / 68 / EU
2015 / 1187 / EU
As manufacture and/or authorised representative within EU, we declare under our sole responsibility that the
equipments follow the essential requirements foreseen by the above mentioned regulations
Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:
Murat Gedik [Sales Consultant]
Bursa, May 4th, 2020
4
1 INTRODUCTION AND DELIVERY
Eco-burn is a welded steel boiler for solid fuels which is constructed in advanced four-pass horizontal flue
gas circulation principle. It is designed for hot water heating systems, therefore should not be used for direct